

Order No. 26
26/07/24

Today is fixed for Charge/Plea.
Sole accused files time petition and prays for time.
P.O is transferred. J.M 2 nd Court I/C.
Fix 26.02.25 for Charge/Plea.

ACJM, Kalna I/C